Page 1 of 2
POLYTRON DEVICES, Inc.
15 WATT
SINGLE & DUAL OUTPUT
Isolated, Wide Input
DC/DC Converters
Specifications
FEATURES

Rietbachstrasse 7, 8952 Schlieren (ZH), Switzerland
Page 2 of 2
Selection Guide
15 Watt Single & Dual Output DC/DC Converters LWA15 Series
(Continued)
Mechanical Specifications
Tel: (973)345-5885 Fax: (973)345-1264 • Email: sales@polytrondevices.com • www.polytrondevices.com
Input Voltage
Nominal (Range)
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
Efficiency Model Number Case
(Vdc) (Vdc) (mA) %
3.3 4000 79 LWA15-12S33 P
5 3000 79 LWA15-12S5 P
12 1250 80 LWA15-12S12 P
15 1000 80 LWA15-12S15 P
3.3 4000 89 LWA15-24S33 P
5 3000 79 LWA15-24S5 P
12 1250 80 LWA15-24S12 P
15 1000 80 LWA15-24S15 P
3.3 4000 80 LWA15-48S33 P
5 3000 79 LWA15-48S5 P
12 1250 80 LWA15-48S12 P
15 1000 80 LWA15-48S15 P
±5 ±1500 82 LWA15-12-5 P
±12 ±625 80 LWA15-12-12 P
±15 ±500 80 LWA15-12-15 P
±5 ±1500 83 LWA15-24-5 P
±12 ±625 80 LWA15-24-12 P
±15 ±500 80 LWA15-24-15 P
±5 ±1500 83 LWA15-48-5 P
±12 ±625 80 LWA15-48-12 P
±15 ±500 80 LWA15-48-15 P
S
T
U
P